
TOURNAMENT  PLAYER   [ TP ]

Pos. Score AGG Name Status R1 R2

1 (-6) 138 Eui In Kim (KOR) TP 69 69

2 (-4) 140 เอือ้อาร ี บญุบางยาง TP 73 67

3 (-3) 141 Yu Hsien Samuel  Chien (USA) TP 73 68

4 (+1) 145 ปิตลิักษณ์  พนมชยั TP 73 72

5 (+3) 147 กรภัทร ์ เมฆสวี TP+GI 76 71

6 (+4) 148 Bohyun  Kim (KOR) TP 77 71

7 (+6) 150 สโุชค  พรรณา TP 76 74

8 (+7) 151 Minsang  Chung (KOR) TP 77 74

(+7) 151 ชชัวสัส ์ ศภุพฤกษ์สกลุ TP 77 74

(+7) 151 Minwoo  Park (KOR) TP 76 75

11 (+8) 152 พัชรพล  สายหยดุ TP 76 76

(+8) 152 ธนพล  รัตนศศวิมิล TP+GI 77 75

(+8) 152 จริภัทร  ทยุบงึฉมิ TP 76 76

14 (+9) 153 กอบเดช  รอดรัต TP+GI 76 77

15 (+10) 154 Dong Hyun  Park (KOR) TP 76 78

16 (+11) 155 จักรวาล  ศกัดิศ์รี TP 78 77

(+11) 155 พรีวชิญ ์ เกรยีงขจร TP+GI 79 76

18 (+13) 157 ณัฐนันท ์ ปัณทะรส TP+GI 81 76

19 (+14) 158 ทวเีกยีรต ิ รอดสา TP 76 82

20 (+18) 162 อนันต ์ คงจันทร์ TP+GI 79 83

21 (+19) 163 อภภิาส  เกยีรตพัิฒนกลุ TP+GI 83 80

(+19) 163 กติตศิกัดิ ์ สตัยารักษ์ TP+GI 85 78

23 (+20) 164 ฐติศิกัดิ ์ รัตนกาญจน์ TP+GI 85 79

24 (+22) 166 Hyung Ho  Kim (Korea) TP+GI 86 80
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TOURNAMENT  PLAYER   [ TP ] ROUND : 2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 36 36 72

1 (-6) 138 Eui In Kim (KOR) TP 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 34 35 69 69 69

2 (-4) 140 เอือ้อาร ี บญุบางยาง TP 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 5 4 5 2 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 31 36 67 73 67

3 (-3) 141 Yu Hsien Samuel  Chien (USA) TP 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 34 34 68 73 68

4 (+1) 145 ปิตลิักษณ์  พนมชยั TP 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 34 38 72 73 72

5 (+3) 147 กรภัทร ์ เมฆสวี TP+GI 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 7 3 4 4 34 37 71 76 71

6 (+4) 148 Bohyun  Kim (KOR) TP 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 34 37 71 77 71

7 (+6) 150 สโุชค  พรรณา TP 4 3 3 5 6 5 3 5 3 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 37 37 74 76 74

8 (+7) 151 Minsang  Chung (KOR) TP 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 6 5 4 5 3 4 4 35 39 74 77 74

(+7) 151 ชชัวสัส ์ ศภุพฤกษ์สกลุ TP 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 37 37 74 77 74

(+7) 151 Minwoo  Park (KOR) TP 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 36 39 75 76 75

11 (+8) 152 พัชรพล  สายหยดุ TP 5 4 3 6 4 3 3 5 4 5 2 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 37 39 76 76 76

(+8) 152 ธนพล  รัตนศศวิมิล TP+GI 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 2 3 4 5 5 5 5 6 36 39 75 77 75

(+8) 152 จริภัทร  ทยุบงึฉมิ TP 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 6 4 5 3 4 4 4 6 3 4 5 38 38 76 76 76

14 (+9) 153 กอบเดช  รอดรัต TP+GI 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 38 39 77 76 77

15 (+10) 154 Dong Hyun  Park (KOR) TP 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 5 3 4 4 39 39 78 76 78

16 (+11) 155 จักรวาล  ศักดิศ์รี TP 5 4 3 4 5 6 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 39 38 77 78 77

(+11) 155 พรีวชิญ ์ เกรยีงขจร TP+GI 4 4 2 5 4 3 4 6 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 36 40 76 79 76

18 (+13) 157 ณัฐนันท ์ ปัณทะรส TP+GI 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 37 39 76 81 76

19 (+14) 158 ทวเีกยีรต ิ รอดสา TP 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 6 4 7 38 44 82 76 82

20 (+18) 162 อนันต ์ คงจันทร์ TP+GI 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 6 4 5 3 4 5 7 5 6 4 4 40 43 83 79 83

21 (+19) 163 อภภิาส  เกยีรตพัิฒนกลุ TP+GI 4 5 3 6 4 4 2 5 6 5 3 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 39 41 80 83 80

(+19) 163 กติตศิักดิ ์ สัตยารักษ์ TP+GI 5 5 3 5 5 4 3 7 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 41 37 78 85 78

23 (+20) 164 ฐติศิักดิ ์ รัตนกาญจน์ TP+GI 5 4 3 6 4 5 3 6 4 7 3 4 4 4 6 3 3 5 40 39 79 85 79

24 (+22) 166 Hyung Ho  Kim (Korea) TP+GI 5 4 4 5 6 3 4 6 4 6 3 4 4 4 6 4 3 5 41 39 80 86 80

R1 R2
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